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Meeting you today...
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Laurent Ruessmann 
Partner, Brussels

T: +32 (0)2 742 7061 
E: laurent.ruessmann@fieldfisher.com

Mark Webber 
Partner, Palo Alto

T: +1 (650) 513 2684
E: mark.webber@fieldfisher.com

Sibylle Schumacher 
Partner, Munich

T: +49 (0) 89 620 30 6226
E: sibylle.schumacher@fieldfisher.com

Lynn McCloghry 
Solicitor, Palo Alto

T: +1 (650) 513 0622
E: lynn.mccloghry@fieldfisher.com

Christopher Mesnooh 
Partner, Paris

T: +33 (0)1 70 37 8114
E: christopher.mesnooh@fieldfisher.com

Nick Holland 
Partner, London

T: +44 (0)20 7861 4977
E: nick.holland@fieldfisher.com

Phil Lee 
Partner, Palo Alto

T: +1 (650) 513 2687
E: phil.lee@fieldfisher.com


